vV O L vV O
2020 XC60 T5

250 hp, 258 Ib. ft. torque, Direct-Injected Turbocharged Engine, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

FWD
AWD

OVERSEASDELIVERY

Delivery and Destination: $995
246-10-3T-0-D-1-31
246-10-3T-0-C-1-31

246-10-2T-0-D-1-31 246-10-RT-0-D-1-31
246-10-2T-0-C-1-31 246-10-RT-0-C-1-31

MODELTRIMS MOMENTUM

SAFETY & SECURITY
Volvo On-Call with Engine Remote Start 4-Year Complimentary Subscription
Run-off Road Mitigation & Run-off Road Protection
Lane Keeping Aid
Collision Avoidance by City Safety:

- Low & High Speed Collision Mitigation

- Pedestrian, Cyclist & Large Animal Detection (Day & Night)
Front, Side & Curtain Airbags w/Driver Side Knee Airbag
EXTERIOR
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/Power Sunshade
LED Headlights w/ Thor's Hammer DRL & Auto Highbeam (AHB)
18" Alloy Wheel

Dual Round

Tailpipes

INTERIOR

v’ Leather Upholstery
Heated Front Seats (AWD Only)

Volvo Sensus Connect w/ 9" Touchscreen & WiFi Hotspot with Complimentary Trial

v 12.3" Digital Driver Display
SiriusXM™ Radio w/ 3-mo. Trial Subscription
VERSATILITY

Rear Park Assist Camera

Drive Mode

Settings

Rear Park Assist Sensors
Power Tailgate with Programmable Height

R-DESIGN
v’ R-Design Nappa Leather Sport Seats with Open Grid Textile
Steering Wheel Paddle Shifters
LED Front Fog Lights
Unique 19” Alloy Wheels
Premium Package (See content below)

Multimedia

Package (See content below)

INSCRIPTION

4-Zone Climate Control

Driver & Passenger Seat with 4-Way Lumbar and Power Cushion Extensions
Tailored Dashboard

Interior High Level lllumination

LED Front Fog Lights

Unique 19” Alloy Wheel

Other Unique Inscription Features

Premium Package (See content below)

Multimedia

Package (See content below)

osD $36,938 OSD $43,102
US MSRP $40,150 |US MSRP $46,850

osD
US MSRP

$43,102
$46,850

PACKAGESOPTIONS

Premium Package - MCCGJ

167
169
372
390
603
691
896
Multimedia
255
1033

Retractable Rear View Mirrors

Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors

Homelink & Compass Integrated in Rear View Mirror
Power Folding Headrests

Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) & Cross Traffic Alert
Front Park Assist Sensors

Keyless Drive with Handsfree Tailgate Opening

Package - MCCGL

Sensus Navigation Pro

600W Harman Kardon Premium Audio System

Advanced Package - MCCGN

16 LED Front Fog Lights with Cornering Lights (Not available on T8)
65 Headlight High Pressure Cleaning
17 Graphical Head-Up Display (HUD)

132 Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control
139 360°SurroundView Camera

645 LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights (ABL)

Luxury Package

RCOO

gggg Nappa Leather Upholstery

ucoo

384 Backrest Massage Front Seats

1045

205
489

v New for 2020

Description/Notes/Restrictions
mentum Only / Standard on R-Design & Inscript

mentum Only / Standard on R-Design & Inscript

Requires Premium Package on Momentum

Inscription Only / Requires Heated Front Seats

Ventilated Front Seats, Power Cushion Extensions Front Seats, Power Adjustable Side Support Front Seats
Black Headlining and Sport Steering Wheel

Black Headlining
Sport Steering Wheel

Bold represents changes from previous version

Momentum & Inscription Only

osD
$1,978

$1,702

$2,300

$2,024

$276

US MSRP
$2,150

$1,850

$2,500

$2,200

$300

Version 1



vV O L vV O
2020 XC60 T5

250 hp, 258 Ib. ft. torque, Direct-Injected Turbocharged Engine, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

Single Options

XXX All Wheel Drive (AWD) - Electronically Controlled w/Instant Traction

11/869 Heated Front Seats & Heated Steering Wheel
224 19" Momentum Wheel
294 Linear Lime Deco Inlay
322 Integrated Booster Seats
440 Metal Mesh Inlay

AXX/TXX Metallic Paint
553 Bowers and Wilkins Premium Sound
752 Heated Rear Seats

752 /869 Heated Rear Seats & Heated Steering Wheel
869 Heated Steering Wheel
1000  4-Corner Air Suspension with FOUR-C Active Chassis
10M 20" Momentum Wheel
1012 20" Inscription Wheel
1013 21" R-Design Wheel
870 Park Assist Pilot

v New for 2020

Bold represents changes from previous version

OVERSEASDELIVERY

Description/Notes/Restrictions

FWD Only

Inscription Only - Limited Availability
Requires Leather & Heated Steering Wheel
Inscription Only

R-Design & Inscription Only
FWD Only, Req. Heated Front Seats, N/A w/ Booster Seats
AWD Only - N/A w/ Booster Seats
AWD Only - Requires Integrated Booster Seats
R-Design & Inscription Only

Inscription R-Design Only, Required Advanced Package

OosD

$2,116
$690
$736

US MSRP

$2,300
$750
$800
$0
$500
$0
$645
$3,200
$425
$750
$250
$1,800
$1,000
$800
$1,000
$200

Version 1



YV O L VvV O OVERSEASDELIVERY

2020 XC60 T6 AWD
316 hp, 295 Ib. ft. torque, Direct-Injected Turbocharged & Supercharged Engine, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

246-A2-2T-0-C-1-31 246-A2-RT-0-C-1-31

MODEL TRIMS MOMENTUM
OsD $42,274 OSD
SAFETY & SECURITY US MSRP $45,950 US MSRP
Volvo On-Call with Engine Remote Start 4-Year Complimentary Subscription
Run-off Road Mitigation & Run-off Road Protection
Lane Keeping Aid
Collision Avoidance by City Safety:
- Low & High Speed Collision Mitigation
- Pedestrian, Cyclist & Large Animal Detection (Day & Night)
Front, Side & Curtain Airbags w/Driver Side Knee Airbag
EXTERIOR
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/Power Sunshade
LED Headlights w/ Thor's Hammer DRL & Auto Highbeam (AHB)
19” Alloy Wheel
Integrated Aluminum Roof Rails
Rain Sensing Windshield Wipers
Dark Tinted Windows, Rear & Cargo
Dual Round Tailpipes
INTERIOR
v Leather Upholstery
Heated Front Seats
10-way, Power Front Seats incl. Power Lumbar & Driver Seat Memory
Volvo Sensus Connect w/ 9" Touchscreen & WiFi Hotspot with Complimentary Trial
v 12.3" Digital Driver Display
SiriusXM™ Radio w/ 3-mo. Trial Subscription
Smartphone Integration and USB Hub (Apple CarPlay / Android Auto)
VERSATILITY
Rear Park Assist Camera
Power Tailgate with Programmable Height
Drive Mode Settings
Tempa Spare Wheel incl Jack Kit
Rear Park Assist Sensors
R-DESIGN
v' R-Design Nappa Leather Sport Seats with Open Grid Textile
Steering Wheel Paddle Shifters
LED Front Fog Lights
Unique 19” Alloy Wheels
Other Unique R-Design Features
Premium Package (See content below)
Multimedia Package (See content below)
INSCRIPTION
4-Zone Climate Control
Tailored Dashboard
Interior High Level lllumination
LED Front Fog Lights
Unique 19” Alloy Wheel
Other Unique Inscription Features
Premium Package (See content below)
Multimedia Package (See content below)

Delivery and Destination: $995

246-A2-3T-0-C-1-31

$48,438 OSD
$52,650 |US MSRP

$48,438
$52,650

PACKAGESOPTIONS

Description/Notes/Restrictions 0sD
Premium Package - MCCGJ Momentum Only / Standard on R-Design & Inscription $1,978
167 Retractable Rear View Mirrors
169 Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors
372 Homelink & Compass Integrated in Rear View Mirror
390 Power Folding Headrests
603 Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) & Cross Traffic Alert
691 Front Park Assist Sensors
896 Keyless Drive with Handsfree Tailgate Opening
Multimedia Package - MCCGL Momentum Only / Standard on R-Design & Inscription $1,702
255 Sensus Navigation Pro
1033 600W Harman Kardon Premium Audio System
Advanced Package - MCCGN Requires Premium Package on Momentum $2,300
16 LED Front Fog Lights with Cornering Lights (Not available on T8)
65 Headlight High Pressure Cleaning
17 Graphical Head-Up Display (HUD)
132 Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control
139 360°SurroundView Camera
645 LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights (ABL)
Luxury Package Inscription Only $2,024
RCOO
E(ngg Nappa Leather Upholstery
ucoo
384 Backrest Massage Front Seats
1045  Ventilated Front Seats, Power Cushion Extensions Front Seats, Power Adjustable Side Support Front Seats
Black Headlining and Sport Steering Wheel Momentum & Inscription Only $276

205 Black Headlining
489 Sport Steering Wheel

v New for 2020
Bold represents changes from previous version

US MSRP
$2,150

$1,850

$2,500

$2,200

$300

Version 1



vV O L. Vv O

2020 XC60 T6 AWD
316 hp, 295 Ib. ft. torque, Direct-Injected Turbocharged & Supercharged Engine, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

Single Options

294 Linear Lime Deco Inlay
322 Integrated Booster Seats
440 Metal Mesh Inlay
AXX/TXX Metallic Paint
553 Bowers and Wilkins Premium Sound
752 / 869 Heated Rear Seats & Heated Steering Wheel
869 Heated Steering Wheel
1000  4-Corner Air Suspension with FOUR-C Active Chassis
10M 20" Momentum Wheel
1012 20" Inscription Wheel
1013 21" R-Design Wheel
870 Park Assist Pilot
v New for 2020

Bold represents changes from previous version

OVERSEASDELIVERY

Description/Notes/Restrictions

Inscription Only - Limited Availability
Requires Leather & Heated Steering Wheel
Inscription Only

R-Design & Inscription Only
Not available with Integrated Booster Seats
Requires Integrated Booster Seats
R-Design & Inscription Only

Inscription R-Design Only, Required Advanced Package

OsD

$0
$460

$593
$2,944
$690
$230
$1,656
$736
$736
$920
$184

US MSRP

$0
$500
$0
$645
$3,200
$750
$250
$1,800
$800
$800
$1,000
$200

Version 1



vV O L vV O
2020 XC60 T8 Twin Engine Plug-In Hybrid

OVERSEASDELIVERY

313 hp Direct-Injected Turbo & Supercharged Engine with 87 hp electric motor, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

Delivery and Destination: $995
246-BR-3T-0-C-1-31

246-BR-2T-0-C-1-31 246-BR-RT-0-C-1-31

MODEL TRIMS MOMENTUM
osD $49,634 OSD $55,798 OSD
US MSRP $53,950 |US MSRP $60,650 |US MSRP

SAFETY & SECURITY
Volvo On-Call with Engine Remote Start 4-Year Complimentary Subscription
Run-off Road Mitigation & Run-off Road Protection
Lane Keeping Aid
Collision Avoidance by City Safety:
- Low & High Speed Collision Mitigation
- Pedestrian, Cyclist & Large Animal Detection (Day & Night)
Front, Side & Curtain Airbags w/Driver Side Knee Airbag
EXTERIOR
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/Power Sunshade
LED Headlights w/ Thor's Hammer DRL & Auto Highbeam (AHB)
19” Alloy Wheel
Integrated Aluminum Roof Rails
Rain Sensing Windshield Wipers
Dark Tinted Windows, Rear & Cargo
Dual Round Tailpipes
INTERIOR
v’ Leather Upholstery
Heated Front Seats
10-way, Power Front Seats incl. Power Lumbar & Driver Seat Memory
Volvo Sensus Connect w/ 9" Touchscreen & WiFi Hotspot with Complimentary Trial
12.3" Driver Display (Digital Instrument Cluster)
SiriusXM™ Radio w/ 3-mo. Trial Subscription
Smartphone Integration and USB Hub (Apple CarPlay / Android Auto)
VERSATILITY
Rear Park Assist Camera
Power Tailgate with Programmable Height
Drive Mode Settings
Split Folding Backrest with Load Through Hatch
Rear Park Assist Sensors

R-DESIGN

Driver & Passenger Seat with 4-Way Lumbar and Power Cushion Extensions
v R-Design Nappa Leather Sport Seats with Open Grid Textile

Steering Wheel Paddle Shifters

Unique 19” Alloy Wheels

Other Unique R-Design Features

Premium Package (See content below)

Multimedia Package (See content below)

INSCRIPTION

Leather Upholstery w/ Comfort Seats

Driver & Passenger Seat with 4-Way Lumbar and Power Cushion Extensions

Tailored Dashboard

Interior High Level Illumination

Unique 19” Alloy Wheel

Other Unique Inscription Features

Premium Package (See content below)

Multimedia Package (See content below)

INSCRIPTION

$55,798
$60,650

PACKAGESOPTIONS

Premium Package - MCCGJ
167 Retractable Rear View Mirrors
169 Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors
372 Homelink & Compass Integrated in Rear View Mirror
390 Power Folding Headrests
603  Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) & Cross Traffic Alert
691 Front Park Assist Sensors
896 Keyless Drive with Handsfree Tailgate Opening
Multimedia Package - MCCGL
255 Sensus Navigation Pro
1033  600W Harman Kardon Premium Audio System
Advanced Package - MCCGP
65 Headlight High Pressure Cleaning
17 Graphical Head-Up Display (HUD)
132 Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control
139 360°SurroundView Camera
645  LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights (ABL)
Luxury Package
RCOO
RC20
RC30
ucoo
384 Backrest Massage Front Seats

Nappa Leather Upholstery

1045  Ventilated Front Seats, Power Cushion Extensions Front Seats, Power Adjustable Side Support Front Seats

Black Headlining and Sport Steering Wheel
205 Black Headlining
489 Sport Steering Wheel

Single Options
294 Linear Lime Deco Inlay
322 Integrated Booster Seats
440 Metal Mesh Inlay

AXX/TXX Metallic Paint

553 Bowers and Wilkins Premium Sound

752 /869 Heated Rear Seats & Heated Steering Wheel
869 Heated Steering Wheel
1000  4-Corner Air Suspension with FOUR-C Active Chassis
1011 20" Momentum Wheel
1012 20" Inscription Wheel
1013 21" R-Design Wheel
870 Park Assist Pilot

v New for 2020
Bold represents changes from previous version

Description/Notes/Restrictions
Momentum Only / Standard on R-Design & Inscription

Momentum Only / Standard on R-Design & Inscription

Inscription Only

Momentum & Inscription Only

Inscription Only - Limited Availability
Requires Leather & Heated Steering Wheel
Inscription Only

R-Design & Inscription Only
Not available with Integrated Booster Seats
Requires Integrated Booster Seats
R-Design & Inscription Only

Inscription R-Design Only, Required Advanced Package

OSD
$1,978

$1,702

$2,300

$2,024

$276

0osD

$0
$460
$0
$593
$2,944
$690
$230
$1,656
$736
$736
$920
$188

US MSRP
$2,150

$1,850

$2,500

$2,200

$300

US MSRP
$0
$500
$0
$645
$3,200
$750
$250
$1,800
$800
$800
$1,000
$200

Version 1



YV O L VvV O OVERSEASDELIVERY

2020 T8 Polestar Engineered
328 hp Direct-Injected Turbo & Supercharged Engine with 87 hp electric motor, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift
Delivery and Destination: $995
225-BK-P5-0-D-1-31 246-BK-P5-0-D-1-31

MODEL TRIMS V60 XC60
osD $61,916 |OSD $65,366
SAFETY & SECURITY US MSRP $67,300 |US MSRP $71,050
Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) with Steer Assist & Cross Traffic Alert with Autobrak: [ )
Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control ° °
Volvo On-Call with Engine Remote Starting (4-Year Complimentary Subscription) ° °
Run-off Road Mitigation & Run-off Road Protection o °
Lane Departure Warning / Lane Keeping Aid ° °
Oncoming Lane Mitigation ° °
Automatic Braking After Collision o o
Collision Avoidance by City Safety: o °
Low & High Speed Collision Mitigation o °
Detects Vehicle/Pedestrian/Cyclist/Large Animal ° °
Front, Side & Curtain Airbags w/ Driver Side Knee Airbag ° °
EXTERIOR
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof with Power Sunshade o o
LED Headlights with Thor's Hammer DRL, Active Bending & Auto Highbeam L] L]
LED Taillights with Side Marker Lights L] o
Front & Rear Brake Calipers in Gold Color with Polestar Wordmark L] o
Floating Brake Discs with Visible Bolts L] L]
Unique Polestar Engineered Chassis & Suspension Including: ° )
Ohlins Dampers ° °
Polestar Engineered Stiffer Springs (vs. R-Design) ° °
Front Brembo brakes with calipers in gold (Akebono XC60) ° °
Lower Center of Gravity ° )
Polestar engineered front strut bar L] L]
Unique Bump Stops ° )
19” Forged Alloy Wheels with Summer Tires °
21" Forged Alloy Wheels with Summer Tires °
INTERIOR
Nappa Leather Sport Seat with Open Grid Textile Upholstery & Gold Seatbelts L o
Bowers & Wilkins Premium Sound o °
Heated Front Seats and Steering Wheel o °
Sport Leather Steering Wheel with Gear Shift Paddles ° °
Leather Gear Shifter o °
Metal Mesh Aluminum Inlays ° °
10-Way Power Front Seats incl. 4-Way Power Lumbar & Passenger Seat Memory ° )
Cushion Extensions, Front Seats [ )
Charcoal Headliner o °
VERSATILITY
360° Surround View Camera o [
Graphical Head-Up Display ° )
Drive Mode Settings [ )
Homelink® Garage Door Opener L] L]
Keyless Entry with llluminated Door Handles L] L]
Power Folding Rear Head Restraints (outer positions) ° )
Power Retractable Side View Mirrors o o
Split Folding Backrest w/ Load-Through Hatch L] L]
Tire Repair Kit ® [

PACKAGESOPTIONS

Single Options 0sD US MSRP

4AXX/7XX Metallic Paint $593 $645

322  Integrated Booster Seats XC60 Only $460 $500

1152 22" CNC Machined 5-Y Spoke Black Alloy Wheels XC60 Only $736 $800
v"New for 2020

Bold represents changes from previous version Version 1





